2020 &F ¥ #H & & K "R FRE-K17E57—ER)

F Rk 285 ER29% ERLI0E | 201945 (B) | 20204 (A) A/B * At

A% 20204F (A) | 20194 (B) A/B
1H 5,055 5816 5,561 5,594 4,903 87.6% 4,903 5,594 87.6%
28 5123 6,078 5,834 6,174 5171 83.8% 10,074 11,768 85.6%
3A 7,023 8,123 7,554 7,089 6,930 97.8% 17,004 18,857 90.2%
4A 4,060 4,110 4,194 4,108 3,410 83.0% 20,414 22,965 88.9%
54 4,317 4,594 4,468 4,500 2,759 61.3% 23,173 27,465 84.4%
6 A 4,899 5,549 5227 5,261 3,869 73.5% 27,042 32,726 82.6%
7R 4,932 5,033 4,839 5,402 4,477 82.9% 31,519 38,128 82.7%
8H 3,778 3,865 4,103 4,148 3,443 83.0% 34,962 42,276 82.7%
9A 5,606 5,854 5577 6,099 5,721 93.8% 40,683 48,375 84.1%
10H 4,324 4,328 5,130 3,716 5143 138.4% 45,826 52,091 88.0%
111 5,017 4,607 5,088 4,506 5012 111.2% 50,838 56,597 89.8%
121 4,568 4,289 4,212 3,972 4,415 111.2% 55,253 60,569 91.2%

& &t 58,702 62,246 61,787 60,569 55,253

HILELE 95.1% 106.0% 99.3% 98.0% 91.2%




